DMC AST-121B080A Touch screen
touch 12.1-inc
Model AST-121B080A
Brand Original
Category Winni Touch Screens
Manufacturer DMC Co., Ltd.
Part Number AST-121B080A
Type 4-Wire Analog Resistive Touch Panel
Diagonal Size 12.1 inches
Outline Dimensions 263 x 201 x 2.1 mm
Viewing Area 250 x 188.5 mm
Active Area 247 x 185.5 mm
Interface / Tail 80 mm length / Left side / 1.25 mm pitch
Electrical Rating DC 6V (Maximum)
Operating Temperature -20°C to +70°C
Note:
      Invshop recommends that you inquire with the original factory or its agents about the latest
production status and technical information about AST-121B080A. The product parameters displayed
on Invshop are entered by Invshop engineers according to the specifications, and efforts have been
made to minimize errors, but we cannot guarantee the complete correctness of the parameters.
Please refer to the specification sheet!
/products/cid-33.html
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)